FLEXIBILITY AT HIGH
TEMPERATURES
Flexible elastomeric foam insulation
for use in high temperature applications
// Advanced insulation for industrial applications
// Reduces risk of corrosion under insulation (CUI)
// Built-in UV-resistance for long service life

inner
diameter
Maximum
insulation
inner
diameterItem
Carton
content Item
Carton
content Item
Carton
content Item
Carton
content
 [m]  [m]  [m]  [m] [mm] [mm] [mm]
HT-10X010 192 HT-13X010 140 10 11.5 13.0
HT-10X012 172 HT-13X012 130 HT-19X012 80 12 13.5 15.0
HT-10X015 144 HT-13X015 112 HT-19X015 64 HT-25X015 40 15 16.5 18.0
HT-10X018 130 HT-13X018 98 HT-19X018 58 HT-25X018 36 18 19.5 21.0
HT-10X022 108 HT-13X022 84 HT-19X022 50 HT-25X022 36 22 23.5 25.0
HT-10X028 82 HT-13X028 64 HT-19X028 48 HT-25X028 32 28 29.5 31.0
HT-10X035 60 HT-13X035 50 HT-19X035 32 HT-25X035 24 35 36.5 38.5
HT-10X042 50 HT-13X042 40 HT-19X042 24 HT-25X042 20 42 44.0 46.0
HT-13X048 32 HT-19X048 22 HT-25X048 16 48 50.0 52.0
HT-13X054 32 HT-19X054 18 HT-25X054 16 54 55.5 57.5
HT-13X060 28 HT-19X060 16 HT-25X060 16 60 62.0 64.0
HT-13X076 24 HT-19X076 18 HT-25X076 12 76 77.5 80.0
  HT-13X089 18 HT-19X089 16 HT-25X089 12 89 91.0 94.0
Other information
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Thickness tolerance 10mm - 13mm: ± 1.5mm
 19mm - 25mm: ± 2.5mm
TECHNICAL DATA - HT/ARMAFLEX
Coils
13mm 19mm
Pipe maximum
outer diameter
Minimum
insulation inner
diameter
Maximum
insulation inner
diameterItem
Carton
content Item
Carton
content
 [m]  [m] [mm] [mm] [mm]
HT-13X015/E 26 HT-19X015/E 16 15 16.5 18.0
HT-13X018/E 22 HT-19X018/E 14 18 19.5 21.0
HT-13X022/E 18 HT-19X022/E 12 22 23.5 25.0
Other information
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Thickness tolerance 10mm - 13mm: ± 1.5mm
 19mm - 25mm: ± 2.5mm
Accessories
Item Carton content Article description
HT-TAPE
12 rolls
HT/ArmaFlex insulation tape
(3mm thickness x 50mm width x 15m)
ADH-HT625/0,25 40 x 0.25 litre cans ArmaFlex HT 625 adhesive
ADH-HT625/0,5 12 x 0.5 litre cans ArmaFlex HT 625 adhesive
ADH-HT625/1,0 12 x 1.0 litre cans ArmaFlex HT 625 adhesive
Rolls (Width: 1.0m)
Item Insulation thickness Length Carton content
 [mm] [m] [sqm]
HT-10-99/E 10 10 10
HT-13-99/E 13 8 8
HT-19-99/E 19 6 6
HT-25-99/E 25 4 4
HT-32-99/E# 32 3 3
#Made to order. Minimum order quantities and different lead times may apply.
Other information
Length tolerance ± 1.5%
Thickness tolerance 10mm - 19mm: ± 1.5mm